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Peter bor ough (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED
Downsizing Online Auction - Crystal Springs Dr

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 25:00pm ET

Lot

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

Title

Toro Riding Lawn Mower
Craftsman 5.5 Hp Lawn Mower
Dimplex Electric Fireplace
Mitsubishi 60" Projection TV
Miscellaneous Decorative Lot

2 Framed Prints

BBQTek Propane BBQ
Kenmore Vacuum Lot
Miscellaneous Books
Collectibles

Singer Sewing Machine
Miscellaneous Lot

Trunk

Miscellaneous Glass Lot
Watercolour

Signed Black And White Photograph
3 Watercolours By Gordon Pearce
Brass Hanging Chandelier
Miscellaneous Lights

Eden Pure Gen3 Heater
Storage Cupboard

Storage Cupboard
Miscellaneous Lot

Early Grain Scale
Miscellaneous Kitchen Lot
Westward 5 Speed Drill Press

Brico 15" Planer With Induction Motor

Miscellaneous Hand Tools

Rockwell Modd 14 Band Saw
Miscellaneous Tools

Hand Crafted Tool Box With Contents
Sears Belt Sander

Auction Closes. Tue, Sep 6 7:00pm ET

Lot

0332
0333

0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354

Title

Sears Craftsman 6 1/8" Jointer/planer

Rockwell Lathe With Craftsman Copy Crafter
Lathe bed

Miscellaneous Lot

Craftsman Radial Arm Mitre Saw
Homemade Belt Grinder

Early Hand Cart, Iron Grates
Cages

Table Top Table Saw And More
Children's Lot

Miscellaneous Lot

Large Scrap Metal Lot

Kids Outdoor Activity Lot

3 Early Wooden Doors

Large Pile Of Miscellaneous Wood.
Outdoor Lot

4 Miscellaneous Bikes

Graveley Bush Hog

4 Miscellaneous Bikes

Shelter Logic Canvas Storage
Craftsman 8-26" Snow Blower
Misc Garden Lot

Patio Table And Chairs

Patio Table Set
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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